
Monday, January 18 

Monday, February 15

Thursday, March 31 
Friday, April 1

Friday, March 25

Sunday, March 27

Monday, May 30

Sunday, July 3

Monday, July 4

Sunday, August 7 - Saturday, August 13

Sunday, August 14 - Saturday, August 20

Monday, September 5

Saturday, September 17  
  • Fitness Center, Pool, Spa, Walking Track, Gym, Locker Rooms, Kids’ Korner, Rock Wall and Cardio Kids
  • Group Exercise, Gymnastics and Swim Lessons 

Thursday, November 24
Friday, November 25

Saturday, December 24
  • Community Center 
  • Meet Me on Main Café  
  • Symbiosis and Post O�ce
  • Kids’ Korner, Rock Wall and Cardio Kids  
  • Senior Center
  • Pools
 
Sunday, December 25

Saturday,  December 31
  • Community Center 
  • Meet Me on Main Café  
  • Pool, Spa, Kids’ Korner, Rock Wall and Cardio Kids
  • Post O�ce and Symbiosis
  • Senior Center   
 
Sunday, January 1, 2017
  • Community Center 
  • Pool, Spa, Kids’ Korner, Rock Wall and Cardio Kids
  • Meet Me on Main Café 
  • Senior Center, Symbiosis and Post O�ce

Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Presidents’ Day 

Wood Floor Maintenance
Wood Floor Maintenance  

Good Friday

Easter Sunday

Memorial Day

Red, Rhythm & Boom

Independence Day

Competition Pool Maintenance

Leisure Pool Maintenance

Labor Day

Thanksgiving Day
Day After Thanksgiving

Christmas Eve 

Christmas Day

New Year's Eve 

New Year's Day

5 a.m. - 11 p.m.

5 a.m. - 11 p.m.

Studios A & B Closed
Gym Closed

5 a.m. - 10 p.m.

Noon - 4 p.m.*

6 a.m. - Noon*

7 a.m. - Noon*

6 a.m. - Noon*

Competition Pool Closed

Leisure Pool Closed

6 a.m. - Noon*

7 a.m. - 9 p.m.*
Cancelled

6 a.m. - Noon*
5 a.m. - 10 p.m.

7 a.m. - 5 p.m.
7 a.m. - 12 p.m.
9 a.m. -  1 p.m. 
8 a.m. -  3 p.m. 
Closed
7 a.m. - 4 p.m.

Noon - 4 p.m.* 

7 a.m. - 5 p.m.
7 a.m. - 12 p.m.
8 a.m. - 4 p.m.
9 a.m. - 1 p.m.
Closed
 

8 a.m. - 8 p.m.
8 a.m. - 5 p.m. 
8 a.m. - 6 p.m.
Closed  

���� Changes to Normal Operating Hours
Mason Community Center

Date Observance/Event Hours

MASON COMMUNITY CENTER
���� Mason-Montgomery Road
Mason, Ohio �����

���.���.����  ²  www.imaginemason.org

Mason Community Center     ���.���.����
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* The �tness �oor, gymnasium, indoor walking track, and 
locker rooms are available.
All regularly scheduled drop-in group exercise classes are 
cancelled. 

Visit www.imaginemason.org for any special programming 
to be held on holiday dates.



���� Changes to Normal Operating Hours
Lou Eves Municipal Pool (LEMP)

Date Observance/Event Hours

���� Changes to Normal Operating Hours
Group Health Associates, Mason / Bethesda Physical Therapy

Date Observance/Event Hours

MASON COMMUNITY CENTER
���� Mason-Montgomery Road
Mason, Ohio �����

���.���.����  ²  www.imaginemason.org

Saturday, May 28 - Monday, August 15

Tuesday, August 16 - Friday, September 2

Saturday, September 3 - Monday, September 5

Tuesday, September 6

Weekday Hours
Weekend Hours

Labor Day Weekend

Day After Labor Day

Noon - 8 p.m.

4 - 8 p.m.
Noon - 8 p.m.

Noon - 8 p.m.

Pool Closed

Group Health Associates, Mason   ���.���.����  /  Bethesda Physical Therapy (BPT)    ���.���.����
���� Mason-Montgomery Road, Located Inside Mason Community Center

Monday, May 30

Monday, July 4

Monday, September 5

Thursday, November 24

Friday, November 25

Friday, December 23  (BPT)

Saturday, December 24  (GHA)

Monday, December 26  (BPT)

Saturday, December 31  (GHA)

Memorial Day

Independence Day

Labor Day

Thanksgiving

Day after Thanksgiving

Christmas Holiday

Christmas Eve

Christmas Holiday

New Year’s Eve

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Closed

Regular Hours     

8 a.m. to noon

Closed

8 a.m. to noon

Lou Eves Municipal Pool
���� Corwin M. Nixon Drive, behind Mason High School ���.���.���� / Summer Hours Only
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